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2018

2,658.2
2,625.4
2,695.1
2,715.5
2,814.2
2,967.2
3,145.7
3,031.7
2,986.1
2,865.1
2,828.7
2,735.9
2,539.5
2,501.7
2,524.1
2,406.6
2,468.1
2,506.2
2,760.7
3,933.3
4,074.3
3,896.0
4,088.2
4,390.3
4,856.1
5,128.7
5,718.6
5,797.3
5,804.7
5,898.7
5,821.3
5,409.6
5,110.0
5,109.1
4,651.0
4,551.5
4,518.5
4,512.8
4,234.7
4,045.9
3,608.1
3,427.9
3,563.2
3,440.1
3,456.4
3,430.6
3,249.8
3,295.3
3,256.8
3,135.1

2050

2,967.2
2,889.9
2,814.6
2,775.5
2,758.1
2,741.7
2,727.0
2,710.1
2,694.3
2,668.3
2,643.4
2,613.6
2,571.9
2,546.1
2,501.0
2,513.7
2,546.9
2,601.1
2,976.4
4,534.3
4,818.7
4,582.7
4,499.8
4,775.3
5,158.0
5,421.5
5,708.6
5,913.7
5,938.9
5,939.1
5,839.6
5,703.0
5,524.9
5,290.1
5,117.2
4,909.1
4,708.0
4,572.4
4,480.9
4,320.1
4,132.6
3,970.1
3,873.6
3,732.4
3,610.1
3,501.3
3,427.7
3,344.6
3,275.8
3,242.6

% increase,
2050/2018
12%
10%
4%
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18%
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6%
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2%
1%
0%
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8%
4%
10%
8%
4%
1%
6%
7%
15%
16%
9%
8%
4%
2%
5%
1%
1%
3%
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Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
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Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons
Persons

Total Camden population

of which:

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

all ages

aged>70 persons

% of total

3,164.5
2,941.7
2,948.6
2,817.3
2,730.3
2,597.9
2,499.6
2,399.2
2,306.4
2,284.7
2,218.9
2,033.7
2,024.3
1,900.6
1,868.2
1,828.6
1,781.1
1,678.8
1,734.6
1,820.1
1,754.8
1,794.5
1,558.3
1,536.3
1,427.4
1,273.4
1,112.9
1,041.8
1,027.1
1,064.3

952.0

819.1

787.9

710.7

652.3

594.5

573.7

543.8

452.9

429.5
1,649.4

254,525

21,756
8.5%

3,198.5
3,161.9
3,108.4
3,080.1
3,024.8
2,972.5
2,944.5
2,891.3
2,882.7
2,864.1
2,812.6
2,762.4
2,737.8
2,675.3
2,633.6
2,591.6
2,496.6
2,456.3
2,413.7
2,391.3
2,315.9
2,232.5
2,096.6
2,026.6
2,014.3
1,972.8
1,964.2
1,926.9
1,858.3
1,818.1
1,758.7
1,676.1
1,629.8
1,518.1
1,451.6
1,339.3
1,221.7
1,103.9

990.3

889.2
4,803.1

289,836

38,608
13.3%

1%
7%
5%
9%
11%
14%
18%
21%
25%
25%
27%
36%
35%
41%
41%
42%
40%
46%
39%
31%
32%
24%
35%
32%
41%
55%
76%
85%
81%
71%
85%
105%
107%
114%
123%
125%
113%
103%
119%
107%
191%

14%

56%



